
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 138863 Name: Change Order No. 17 to Contract No. 7202,
Meadowridge Branch Library/Meadowood
Neighborhood Center Remodeling, to Scherrer
Construction Co., Inc., in the amount of $2,996.00.

Status:Type: Miscellaneous Approved

File created: In control:6/8/2015 BOARD OF REVIEW

On agenda: Final action: 6/17/2015

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Change Order No. 17 to Contract No. 7202, Meadowridge Branch Library/Meadowood Neighborhood
Center Remodeling, to Scherrer Construction Co., Inc., in the amount of $2,996.00.  (Total amount of
change orders is over 8% contingency)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. co 17 - 7202.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApproveBOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS6/17/2015 1 Pass

City of Madison Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

